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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Blackhawk Millwright & Rigging Patrick Lee (765) 662-7922 blackhawkmillwright@yahoo.com

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446 larry@hayesbros.com

Property Solution Contractors Inc. Joe Kepner (765) 404-8776 jgkepner@gmail.com

White Const. Inc. Herman White II (765) 832-8526 hwhite@whiteconstruction.com

B M W C Constructors Inc. Keith Brennan (317) 267-0400 brennan@bmwc.com

Cardinal Contracting LLC Greg Hauswald (317) 241-9281 contact@cardinalcontracting.com

EDCO Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665 jgahimer@edcoconstruction.com

Finch Constructors Inc. Robert Finch (317) 916-6770 rfinch@finchconstructors.com MBE

Inserv Inc. Jay Milewski (317) 493-6165 dwilson@inserv24-7.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 
WBE

Smock Fansler Corp. T. M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Mason Engineering & Const. Daniel Mason (260) 497-8701 dmason@masonec.com

Dunlap & Company Inc. Brian King (812) 376-3021 denny.king@dunlapinc.com

Freitag-Weinhardt Inc. Mark Unger (812) 466-9861 munger@freitaginc.com

Nading Mechanical Paul Nading (812) 546-6111 pnading@sbcglobal.net

R L R Construction Nate Readinger (812) 251-5338 rlr.construction.llc@gmail.com

Sterling Boiler & Mechanical John Vinitski (812) 479-5447 jvinitski@sterlingboiler.com

Sycamore Engineering Inc. Stephen Butwin (812) 232-0968 sbutwin@sycamoreengineering.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Songer Steel Services Inc. Tom Jarka (219) 880-0818 tmjarka@songernet.com

Berco Industrial Inc. Richard Schuetz (618) 251-9038 s.moore@bercoindustrial.com

Northern Industrial Erectors Derek Bostyancic (218) 326-8466 dbostyancic@nie-mn.com
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